2:29 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

04106120 Monthly Expenditures Total-CJM

Accrual Basis March 2020

Type Date Num Name Memo Account Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2020 EFT Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (63.31) (63.31)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2020 16218  Donald M Heinold 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (2,725.00) (2,788.31)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2020 16219 lllinois Power Eq... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (367.96) (3,156.27)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2020 16220  PIP Printing 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (159.09) (3,315.36)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/04/2020 16221 llinois Departme...  23-7216944 2019 IL-1120 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,645.00) (4,960.36)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/04/2020 16222  Blunier Implement 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (164.97) (5,125.33)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (47.10) (5,172.43)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (75.29) (5,247.72)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (74.18) (5,321.90)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (76.32) (5,398.22)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/10/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (18.80) (5,417.02)
Check 03/11/2020  3112... Sharp Payroll, Inc.  2/24/20 to 3/8/20 pay period 3/13/20 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (2,490.95) (7,907.97)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/11/2020 16223 AG-Land FS 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (538.99) (8,446.96)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/11/2020 16224  Cardmember Ser... 4798510042213690 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (36.32) (8,483.28)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/11/2020 16225 Lowery Excavati... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (63.24) (8,546.52)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/11/2020 16226  Mackinaw IGA. 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (11.81) (8,558.33)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/11/2020 16227  Nicor 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (124.67) (8,683.00)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/11/2020 16228  Quarter Construc... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (50.00) (8,733.00)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/12/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (30.39) (8,763.39)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/12/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (17.73) (8,781.12)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/12/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (32.32) (8,813.44)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/12/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (68.30) (8,881.74)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/16/2020 16229  Corn Belt Energy 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (56.02) (8,937.76)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/16/2020 16230 Kavanagh Scully 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (290.00) (9,227.76)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/19/2020 16231  Austin Engineeri... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,472.00) (10,699.76)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (25.45) (10,725.21)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (25.45) (10,750.66)
Check 03/23/2020 16232 Rhonda McClure Return lodge rent and deposit 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 4003 - Lodge Rent (175.00) (10,925.66)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/24/2020 16233  AmGuard Insura...  Final audit premium 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (595.00) (11,520.66)
Check 03/24/2020 16234 STETZLER, AM... Refund lodge rental fee 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 4003 - Lodge Rent (125.00) (11,645.66)
Check 03/25/2020  3272... Sharp Payroll, Inc.  3/9 to 3/22/20 pay period 3/27/20 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (2,154.55) (13,800.21)
Check 03/26/2020 16235 THURMOND, R...  Refund of overpayment 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 1200 - Assessment Re... (431.72) (14,231.93)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/30/2020 EFT Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (63.31) (14,295.24)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2020 16236  Donald M Heinold 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,875.00) (16,170.24)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2020 16237  Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (95.06) (16,265.30)
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 (16,265.30) (16,265.30)
Total General Funds (16,265.30) (16,265.30)
TOTAL (16,265.30) (16,265.30)
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